Vychodaieska divize ¢. 00/2013-14

Zpracoval:

Ivanlikch

Zpravodaj Vychodo ¢&eska divize

€. 00/2013-14

Soupisky druzstev pro podziméast souézniho ra*niku 2013-14

KOTEK AleS

SKP KuZelky Hradec Krélové 42
STREJC Tomas 11746 30
NEMECEK Jaroslav 21758 50
VISEK Petr 21755 44
MIKOLASEK Ladislav 11937 43
HANZLi CEK David 09608 35
DIVIS zdersk 11557 50
VANI CEK Jif 21759 44
KK Vysoké Myto 51
BARTOS Petr 15893 47
BERANEK Ladislav 00706 63
HYNEK Michal 14898 38
KASPAR Vaclav 00714 54
LEDAJAKS Josef 00715 66
STRANIK Jaroslav 10067 40
SKK Nachod "C" 45
DOUCHA Jii ml. 05998 43
JANSA Jakub 16737 24
TOMES Miroslav 11112 56
TESAR Jiii 11514 61
DOUCHA Ji st. 00209 66
ZIMA Jakub 16736 23
PECOLD Pavel 17650 22
DLOHOSKA Jaroslav 00179 62
SKK Hofice "C" 47
KOSTAL Radek 16336 40
RUML Dominik 20936 17
KOSTAL Karel 15633 41
INQUORT VAclav 00123 65
DYMA CEK zderek 00122 66
DYMA CEK Martin 21342 36
VLASEK Bartolomn;j 14515 61
TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov "B" 45
KULICH Ivan 00576 52
FRINTA Radek 11694 32
PROKOPEC Josef 21308 51
VEIGL Milo$ 04580 39
ROSZLER Zbyrek 00567 41
BABKA Zdengk 10675 33
HOFMANN Karel 00527 59

JUSKO Jaroslav

KK Dobruska

CERNY Jaroslav
GUTLER Vladimir
SLAVIK Jiti
JANDA Ivo

KRALI CEK Jan
VACLAVEK Roman

SK SC Svitavy-Lany

NOVAK Milan
RUS Jii

RUS Petr
RUSOVA Gabriela
UHERKA Emil
KABELKA Pavel

TJ Cerveny Kostelec "B"

KASPAR Jindich
ADAM U Frantidek
BALCAR Daniel
KEJZLAR Zdergk
MYL Kamil
VLCEK Michal

21307 42
00574 60
54
00403 59
21146 65
11632 50
00408 58
00412 61
10035 34
46
13200 30
00435 60
06031 32
14271 26
00438 61
00420 64
45
04587 58
00180 60
16319 25
00326 58
00202 40
10463 28

TJ Start Rychnov nad Kn é&Znou "B" 33

JUNG Libor
HOLAKOVSKY Martin
SMEJDA Jaroslav
GALUS Petr
SENIURA Jakub
PACHA Jii

KALA Michal

TJ Tesla Pardubice

SISKA Bedich
RICHTER Vit

VAN EK Milan
TALACKO Michal
KOVACIK Jiti
ZEMANEK Ladislav

17328
06055

11205
19079
14807

04233
14806

00270
14231
05343
15259
17078
15024

22
36
30
47
25
44
26

46

50
56
35
25
60
61



Vychodaieska divize ¢. 00/2013-14 Zpracoval: Ivanli¢h
VESELY Vit 13938 34

SK KuZelky P felou € 49
SKK Hofice "B 35 MILA CEK Petr 09559 33
VOKAC Petr 16339 43 JAROLIM Tomas 09557 34
WEIGL Jakub 00515 38 KASA DusSan 00288 51
WEIGL Patrik 00504 42 SKALA Miroslav 00300 65
FIKAR Ondej 17721 26 LANG Karel 00291 62
MEKOTA Zderzk 14820 28 ZEMAN Petr 17241 43
KRACMAR Frantidek 19632 18 KLICKA Pavel 10932 55
HORAK Ludgk 11505 47

SKK Tiebechovice pod Orebem 43
SK Solnice 44 PETERA Robert 00064 46
SONNEVEND Vladimir 00386 62 CUPAL Miroslav 09622 45
KROBOT Michal 00396 36 MARAK Zdergk ml. 00062 44
HRUBY Milan 00374 41 KINDL Roman 11871 33
DYMAK Pavel 02596 43 MOTY CKA Oldtich 19054 42
BALOUS Véaclav 17628 59 MORAVEC Ludk 05158 42
CIGLEROVA Tereza 14201 26 BEK Jiii 00085 46



